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Visits for all visitors Sep 18, 2007 - Oct 18, 2007
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558,198 Visits 18,006 Visits / Day

Tuesday, September 18, 2007 3.81% (21,254)

Wednesday, September 19, 2007 3.75% (20,924)

Thursday, September 20, 2007 3.51% (19,601)

Friday, September 21, 2007 2.11% (11,763)

Saturday, September 22, 2007 1.78% (9,928)

Sunday, September 23, 2007 3.02% (16,853)

Monday, September 24, 2007 3.77% (21,058)

Tuesday, September 25, 2007 3.80% (21,225)

Wednesday, September 26, 2007 3.95% (22,045)

Thursday, September 27, 2007 3.64% (20,334)

Friday, September 28, 2007 2.22% (12,390)

Saturday, September 29, 2007 1.79% (9,974)

Sunday, September 30, 2007 3.05% (17,021)

Monday, October 1, 2007 3.84% (21,434)

Tuesday, October 2, 2007 3.96% (22,125)

Wednesday, October 3, 2007 3.88% (21,683)

Thursday, October 4, 2007 3.71% (20,691)

Friday, October 5, 2007 2.23% (12,433)

Saturday, October 6, 2007 1.74% (9,688)

Sunday, October 7, 2007 2.78% (15,501)

Monday, October 8, 2007 3.75% (20,932)

Tuesday, October 9, 2007 4.07% (22,745)

Wednesday, October 10, 2007 3.84% (21,440)

Thursday, October 11, 2007 3.58% (19,969)

Friday, October 12, 2007 2.20% (12,262)

Saturday, October 13, 2007 1.75% (9,792)

Sunday, October 14, 2007 3.04% (16,950)
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Monday, October 15, 2007 3.94% (22,003)

Tuesday, October 16, 2007 4.00% (22,333)

Wednesday, October 17, 2007 3.93% (21,931)

Thursday, October 18, 2007 3.57% (19,916)
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